

City of Appleton

Legislation Details (With Text)

ype: Report Action Item Status: Passed ile created: 12/6/2016 In control: Finance Committee on agenda: 12/13/2016 Final action: 12/21/2016 itle: Request to approve Change Order #1 to contract 50-16 for Erb Park and Pool renovation project for separated recirculation system of slides in the amount of \$130,590.99 resulting in a decrease of the contingency from \$613,048 to \$482,457.01. No change to the overall contract amount. ponsors: Image: Status: Status: Image: Status: ode sections: Image: Status: Status: Image: Status:								
ile created: 12/6/2016 In control: Finance Committee in agenda: 12/13/2016 Final action: 12/21/2016 ittle: Request to approve Change Order #1 to contract 50-16 for Erb Park and Pool renovation project for separated recirculation system of slides in the amount of \$130,590.99 resulting in a decrease of the contingency from \$613,048 to \$482,457.01. No change to the overall contract amount. ponsors: ndexes: odd sections: 1. 2016 Erb Pool Construction Change Order #1.pdf Date Ver. Action By Action Result 12/21/2016 1 Common Council approved Pass	File #:	16-1	892	Version:	1	Name:		
Image: Market of the intervention of the interventing of the interventing of the interventing o	Туре:	Rep	Report Action Item			Status:	Passed	
itle: Request to approve Change Order #1 to contract 50-16 for Erb Park and Pool renovation project for separated recirculation system of slides in the amount of \$130,590.99 resulting in a decrease of the contingency from \$613,048 to \$482,457.01. No change to the overall contract amount. ponsors: Image: contingency from \$613,048 to \$482,457.01. No change to the overall contract amount. ponsors: Image: contingency from \$613,048 to \$482,457.01. No change to the overall contract amount. ponsors: Image: contingency from \$613,048 to \$482,457.01. No change to the overall contract amount. ponsors: Image: contingency from \$613,048 to \$482,457.01. No change to the overall contract amount. ponsors: Image: contingency from \$613,048 to \$482,457.01. No change to the overall contract amount. ponsors: Image: contingency from \$613,048 to \$482,457.01. No change to the overall contract amount. ponsors: Image: contingency from \$613,048 to \$482,457.01. No change to the overall contract amount. ponsors: Image: contingency from \$613,048 to \$482,457.01. No change to the overall contract amount. idexes: Image: contingency from \$613,048 to \$482,457.01. No change Order #1.pdf Date Ver. Action By Action Result 12/21/2016 1 Common Council approved Pass	File created:	12/6	5/2016			In control:	Finance Committee	
separated recirculation system of slides in the amount of \$130,590.99 resulting in a decrease of the contingency from \$613,048 to \$482,457.01. No change to the overall contract amount. ponsors: ndexes: rode sections: ttachments: 1. 2016 Erb Pool Construction Change Order #1.pdf Date Ver. Action By Action Result 12/21/2016 1 Common Council approved Pass	On agenda:	12/1	3/2016			Final action:	12/21/2016	
Date Ver. Action By Action Result 12/21/2016 1 Common Council approved Pass	Title:							
ode sections: ttachments: 1. 2016 Erb Pool Construction Change Order #1.pdf Date Ver. Action By Action Result 12/21/2016 1 Common Council approved Pass	Sponsors:							
ttachments:1. 2016 Erb Pool Construction Change Order #1.pdfDateVer.Action ByActionResult12/21/20161Common CouncilapprovedPass	Indexes:							
DateVer.Action ByActionResult12/21/20161Common CouncilapprovedPass	Code sections:							
12/21/20161Common CouncilapprovedPass	Attachments:	1. 2016 Erb Pool Construction Change Order #1.pdf						
	Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Acti	on	Result
12/13/2016 1 Finance Committee recommended for approval Pass	12/21/2016	1	Commor	n Council		app	roved	Pass
	12/13/2016	1	Finance	Committee		rec	ommended for approval	Pass

Request to approve Change Order #1 to contract 50-16 for Erb Park and Pool renovation project for a separated recirculation system of slides in the amount of \$130,590.99 resulting in a decrease of the contingency from \$613,048 to \$482,457.01. No change to the overall contract amount.